
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP B #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DODGER STADIUM - LOS ANGELES, CA

ROUND 3 OF 17 - JANUARY 22, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

LOS ANGELES

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

565 P. Mull  821.0921

854 L. Powell  421.1652

55 T. Weeck  921.1693

814 B. Vallee  621.3794

831 R. Smith  621.5285

166 D. Tedder  821.5536

727 R. Urseth  321.5717

793 Y. Ikegaya  721.5778

575 C. Fiene  621.7659

620 B. Nauditt  421.78310

586 D. Ewing  821.85611

135 R. Fitch  722.05712

772 R. Noftz  222.06313

311 J. Kangas  922.07914

983 I. Monticelli  922.16815

614 J. Jackson  622.29216

943 C. Oros  322.41617

971 N. Malyszek  222.68518

440 L. Witt  522.78019

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

55 T. Weeck  313.8391

854 L. Powell  713.9242

793 Y. Ikegaya  514.1793

565 P. Mull  814.2054

727 R. Urseth  614.2105

166 D. Tedder  814.2666

983 I. Monticelli  714.3177

772 R. Noftz  214.3398

831 R. Smith  514.3579

814 B. Vallee  614.36210

586 D. Ewing  414.47811

575 C. Fiene  1014.57012

135 R. Fitch  414.61013

614 J. Jackson  214.67014

620 B. Nauditt  414.71115

311 J. Kangas  614.75516

943 C. Oros  815.19117

440 L. Witt  715.59818

971 N. Malyszek  215.83419

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

55 T. Weeck  721.2431

814 B. Vallee  621.3262

727 R. Urseth  621.4583

565 P. Mull  821.6714

586 D. Ewing  321.9555

793 Y. Ikegaya  721.9786

166 D. Tedder  822.2407

854 L. Powell  522.3998

620 B. Nauditt  322.4149

135 R. Fitch  422.52010

831 R. Smith  622.79811

772 R. Noftz  223.04612

983 I. Monticelli  423.56013

575 C. Fiene  323.67114

311 J. Kangas  923.85615

614 J. Jackson  124.14216

440 L. Witt  425.22917

971 N. Malyszek  726.83718

943 C. Oros  527.05519
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